POHAR MORAVY 2010

Nominace druzstva sever

1. Jif{
Vaclav

2. Jiff
Dalibor

3. Josef
Josef

Seiler
Raska

Maglen
Pavlinek

Janik
Prause

4. Stanislav Prauzek

Jirf

5. Vaclav
Antonin

6. Oldfiska
Jindfiska

7. Miroslav

Jaroslav

8. Tomas
Leo

9. Milan
Zdenék

5.10.2010 Jifi Seiler kapitan

Nahradnici:

Clupny

Kulich
Sklenar

Prokopova
Holikova

Maslo
Trhlik

Kotas
Baca

Iv(ostka
Smejkal

Alena Janikova

HCP
8,0
11,2

9.5
10,2

10,8
13,9

13,0
15,2

14,5
18,0

18,6
21,7

18,0
20,5

21,0
21,3

25,3
26,3

20,4

GC

PGCMO

PGCMO

PGCMO
PGCMO

PGCMO
PGCMO

PGCMO
GCRAD

PGCMO
GCLKZ

DGCSL
GCLKO

GCHK
VALGK

GCHVK
GCHVK

VALGK
GCRAD

PGCMO



